02•32
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
EPR Insulated, Heavy Duty HOFR Sheathed Flexible Cables
Flexible Cables and Cords
90°C 450/750 V 638*TQ
Application
For power/lighting services and mains supply or extension leads in situations requiring frequent handling, trailing and flexing

17
18
19
20Continued overleaf...
Anixter Number Nominal
Conductor Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Single-Core Type 6381TQ
6381TQ-0040 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 7.2 9.0 107
6381TQ-0060 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 7.9 9.8 145
6381TQ-0100 10 80/0.4 1.2 9.5 11.9 220
6381TQ-0160 16 126/0.4 1.2 10.8 13.4 330
6381TQ-0250 25 196/0.4 1.4 12.7 15.8 425
6381TQ-0350 35 276/0.4 1.4 14.3 17.9 560
6381TQ-0500 50 396/0.4 1.6 16.5 20.6 760
6381TQ-0700 70 360/0.5 1.6 18.6 23.3 1000
6381TQ-0950 95 475/0.5 1.8 20.8 26.0 1300
6381TQ-1200 120 608/0.5 1.8 22.8 28.6 1600
6381TQ-1500 150 756/0.5 2.0 25.2 31.4 2000
6381TQ-1850 185 925/0.5 2.2 27.6 34.4 2400
6381TQ-2400 240 1221/0.5 2.4 30.6 38.3 3050
6381TQ-3000 300 1525/0.5 2.6 33.5 41.9 3750
6381TQ-4000 400 2013/0.5 2.8 37.4 46.8 4850
6381TQ-5000 500 1769/0.5 3.0 41.3 52.0 6000
6381TQ-6300 630 2257/0.6 3.0 45.5 56.5 7450
Two Core Type 6382TQ
6382TQ-0040 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 11.8 15.1 280
6382TQ-0060 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 13.1 16.8 395
6382TQ-0100 10 80/0.4 1.2 17.7 22.6 680
6382TQ-0160 16 126/0.4 1.2 20.2 25.7 905
6382TQ-0250 25 196/0.4 1.4 24.3 30.7 1300
Three Core Type 6383TQ
6383TQ-0040 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 12.7 16.2 340
6383TQ-0060 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 14.1 18.0 480
6383TQ-0100 10 80/0.4 1.2 19.1 24.2 840
6383TQ-0160 16 126/0.4 1.2 21.8 27.6 1150
6383TQ-0250 25 196/0.4 1.4 26.1 33.0 1600
6383TQ-0350 35 276/0.4 1.4 29.3 37.1 2100
6383TQ-0500 50 396/0.4 1.6 34.1 42.9 2900
6383TQ-0700 70 360/0.5 1.6 38.4 48.3 3700
6383TQ-0950 95 475/0.5 1.8 43.3 54.0 4850
6383TQ-1200 120 608/0.5 1.8 47.4 60.0 5950
6383TQ-1500 150 756/0.5 2.0 52.0 66.0 7300
6383TQ-1850 185 925/0.5 2.2 57.8 72.0 8800
6383TQ-2400 240 1221/0.5 2.4 65.0 82.0 11450
6383TQ-3000 300 1525/0.5 2.6 72.0 90.0 14000
02•34
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
EPR Insulated, Heavy Duty HOFR Sheathed Flexible Cables

17
18
19
20
Anixter Number Nominal
Conductor Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Four Core Type 6384TQ
6384TQ-0040 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 14.0 17.9 425
6384TQ-0060 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 15.7 20.0 605
6384TQ-0100 10 80/0.4 1.2 20.9 26.5 1050
6384TQ-0160 16 126/0.4 1.2 23.8 30.1 1400
6384TQ-0250 25 196/0.4 1.4 28.9 36.6 2050
6384TQ-0350 35 276/0.4 1.4 32.5 41.1 2700
6384TQ-0500 50 396/0.4 1.6 37.7 47.5 3650
6384TQ-0700 70 360/0.5 1.6 42.7 54.0 4750
6384TQ-0950 95 475/0.5 1.8 48.4 61.0 6200
6384TQ-1200 120 608/0.5 1.8 53.0 66.0 7600
6384TQ-1500 150 756/0.5 2.0 58.0 73.0 9350
6384TQ-1850 185 925/0.5 2.2 64.0 80.0 11350
6384TQ-2400 240 1221/0.5 2.4 72.0 91.0 14700
Five Core Type 6385TQ
6385TQ-0040 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 15.6 19.9 490
6385TQ-0060 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 17.5 22.2 660
6385TQ-0100 10 80/0.4 1.2 22.9 29.1 1086
6385TQ-0160 16 126/0.4 1.2 26.4 33.3 1508
6385TQ-0250 25 196/0.4 1.4 32.0 40.4 2350
02•53
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
1